ACCREDITATI FIRENZE 1 MAGGIO

Cognome
AGNETTI
ALBERTI
BACCI
BALLI
BARONTI
BASTIANINI
BATTI
BIGAZZI
BONACCORSI
BONTI
BOSCHI
BRACCIALI
BRIZZI
CALCINI
CANACCINI
CAPPELLINI
CARDONE
CAVALLERI
CAVERNI
CECCARELLI
CHECCUCCI
CHECCUCCI
CHERICONI
COLESCHI
coLz
COSIMINI
DE MICHELE
DEL MASTRO
DEL MEDICO
FABBRIZZI
FALASCA
FALSETTI
FALSETTI
FANCELLO
FAVORITI
FELICETTI
FERRARO
FERRI

FERRI

FERRI
FIORENTINI
FORNACELLI
GABBI
GADENZ
GALEOTTI
GANUCCI
GARBETTI
GIACOMINI
GIARI
GIORNI
GIUSTI
GRAGNOLI

Nome
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
GIANCARLO
CARLO
GIOVANNI
BRUNO
TECLA
GIULIA
AGNESE
ALESSANDRO
MARCELLO
RINALDO
FABIO
RICCARDO
RICCARDO
GIULIO
SIMONE
ILARIA
MAURIZIO
TIZIANO
PAOLO
ROBERTO
VERONICA
LUIGI
GIULIO
STEFANO
MARCO
SIMONA
MARCO
STEFANO
ANDREA
MARIA LUISA
MASSIMO
LUIGI
FEDERICA
GIUDITTA
LORENZO
ERIKA
ROBERTO
CRISTINA
BRUNO
CESARE
FRANCESCO
MATTIA
SIMONE
MICHELE
FRANCESCO
LUCA
GIACOMO
JACOPO

Cod.Soc.
BO506
Fidal Toscana
LIO36
F1007
F1002
PI071
MS424
AR0O58
FI018
PT115
Pi144
SI361
FI007
FI009
LIO36
FI018
SP573
F1007
FI018
F1002
F1002
FI018
Pi144
ARO53
F1002
LU100
S1043
ARO51
F1002
Fl1007
FI007
Fl001
FI001
FI009
LIO36
Fl021
FI007
PT115
PT115
LI332
Pi144
S1043
LIO36
F1407
FI007
FI018
FI018
PT115
FI018
AR419
LIO36
S1043



GUCCINI
HAMUD
INNOCENTI
LAPINI
LEPORATI
L'INSALATA
LOMBARDO
LUX
MADDALONI
MALATESTI
MARCONI
MARIANELLI
MARRAS
MARTINI
MARZOTTI
MATASSA
MULLER
NALDINI
NARDI
NICCOLI
NICOLINI
PIAZZA
PILLITTERI
PINCELLI
PINI

PIRO
POGGESI
QUAGLIAROTTI
QuiLicl
RADI

RENZO
ROSSI
SADOCCHI
SADOCCHI
SANI

SANI

SANI

SASSI
SCALCO
SIMONI
STADERINI
TANZI
TARQUINI
TENTI
TOCCAFONDI
TURCO
VERZIERI
VIZZUTTI

CLAUDIO
KHALED
RICCARDO
MERY
CAROLINA
GIAMPIERO
LORENZO
NICOLA GIOVANNI
RICCARDO
FABRIZIA
SAVERIO
STEFANO
ILARIA
DANIELA
TIZIANO
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO
MAURO
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
IDA
TOMMASO
CARMELINA
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
NICOLA
MARCO
MARIO
FABIO
VANNA
ROMANO
MARCO
MARCELLO
MARIA GLORIA
GIANCARLO
FRANCESCO
FRANCO
STEFANIA
SUSANNA KATIA
LAURA
DANIELE
PAOLO
LEONARDO
PAOLO
CINZIA
SALVATORE
DANIELE
MARCO

GR342
F1002
PT118
PIO74
SP573
FI018
Stampa
F1002
F1002
ARO053
LIO36
PI144
F1002
FI1001
F1407
PO149
FI018
LI035
PIO74
LU100
PIO71
FI009
PIO71
LIO36
PT115
CH172
ARO58
P1473
LI035
RMO052
FI007
PO149
ARO53
ARO53
ARO58
ARO58
AR0O58
F1002
FI018
F1002
FI001
PG021
ARO51
F1002
PO149
PG067
Fl021
FI018



